Sportschiitzen Buchackern

Jahresmeisterschaft

Herren 1. Kat.

1

2.

arw®

. Rang

Zihlmann
Zihlmann
Schilliger
Zihlmann
Mader

Herren 2. Kat.

1

2.

arw

. Rang

Tschanen
Gremlich
Halter
Mader
Tschopp

Damen 1. Kat.

1

2.

arw®

. Rang

Messerli
Zihlmann
Burch
Peter
Huppi

Damen 2. Kat.

1

2.
3.

Junioren

1

2.
3.
4,

. Rang

. Rang

Suter
Messerli
Brugger

Zihlimann
Lopfe
Tanner
Zollig

Veteranen 1. Kat.

1

2.
3.
4

. Rang

Burch
Hanggi
Brugger
Baumann

Veteranen 2. Kat.

1

2.

oA~

. Rang

Fehr
Zeberli
Schonholzer
Schweizer
Graser

Lips

Patrick
Urs
Marcel
Beat
Thomas

Heinz
Daniel
Jakob
Alex
Markus

Monika
Manuela
Rita
Ruth
Marlen

Sonja
Christa
Vreni

Pascal
Philip
Raffael
Joél

Blasi
Werner
Peter
Eugen

Wilhelm
Franz
Richard
Jakob
Hans
Robert

Ranglisten 2009

Obli

300
300
298
297
296

Obli

292
292
285
280

Obli

298
296
296
293
287

Obli

295
290
288

Obli

300
292
292
274

Obli

298
297
296
292

Obli

289
284
285
179
82

Sek.

98
100
96
98
99

Sek.

98
93
92
96

Sek.

99
98
96
97
97

Sek.

98
97
95

Sek.

100
92
90
90

Sek.

100
99
99
96

Sek.

94
90
91
84

100

Grp.

80
80
79
80
77

Grp.

75
77
73
76

Grp.

77
76
78
73
77

Grp.

77
75
74

Grp.

79
74
72
77

Grp.

77
80
75
77

Grp.

78
69
72
71

78

VA

60
60
60
59
60

VA

56
56
56
58

VA

59
60
58
56
58

VA

59
59
60

VA

60
58
56
60

VA

60
60
59
58

VA

59
58
58
54
48
60

VB

60
60
60
59
60

VB

58
57
58
55

VB

60
59
59
58
56

VB

60
59
60

VB

60
59
53
57

VB

60
60
60
59

VB

57
57
56
55
55
60

Cup

60
58
59
59
59

Cup

58
59
58
53
54

Cup

60
58
57
58
58

Cup

58
57
57

Cup

59
57
57
55

Cup

59
59
59
57

Cup

58
57
56
55

KK.

99
98
98
97
96

KK.

96
96
94
95

KK.

97
99
99
97
97

KK.

99
94
95

KK.

100
99
91
97

KK.

99
96
99
98

KK.

96
96
90

90

ST/FS

100
100
99
97
99

ST/FS

95
98
95
95

ST/FS

100
100
98
97
97

ST/FS

97
96
96

ST/FS

98
96
95
92

ST/FS

100
100
99
97

ST/FS

97
94
93
91
87

Ehrg.

48.4
47.5
48.4
48.2
47.0

Ehrg.

47.4
46.2
45.3
453
45.9

Ehrg.

47.3
46.7
47.6
46.7
47.9

Ehrg.

47.5
47.4
45.3

Ehrg.

47.2
47.6
47.4
45.9

Ehrg.

46.9
47.2
46.2
45.7

Ehrg.

44.2
46.9
45.2
42.8
45.1
46.6

Total

9054 W /G
903.5
897.4
894.2
893.0

Total

8754 G
874.2
856.3
853.3
99.9

Total

897.3W/G
892.7
888.6
875.7
874.9

Total

890.5 G
874.4
870.3

Total

903.2 G
874.6
853.4
847.9

Total

899.9W/G
898.2
892.2
879.7

Total

8722 G
851.9
846.2
631.8
407.1
344.6



Kranzkartenstich

1.

12.

17.

23.

25.

27.
28.

Zihlmann
Brugger
Burch
Burch
Lopfe
Suter
Zihlmann
Zihimann

. Baumann

Schilliger
Zihlmann
Huppi
Messerli
Peter
Zihlmann
Zollig
Fehr
Gremlich
Hanggi
Mader
Tschanen
Zeberli
Brugger
Mader
Halter
Messerli
Tanner
Graser
Schonholzer

CUP 2009

arwNPE

Zihimann
Burch
Zihimann
Mader
Zihimann

Pascal
Peter
Blasi
Rita
Philip
Sonja
Manuela
Patrick
Eugen
Marcel
uUrs
Marlen
Monika
Ruth
Beat
Joél
Wilhelm
Daniel
Werner
Thomas
Heinz
Franz
Vreni
Alex
Jakob
Christa
Raffael
Hans
Richard

Patrick
Blasius
Urs
Thomas
Pascal

100

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
91
90
90

60
60
58
58
58
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Standstich oder Stich am
Freundschaftsschiessen

1.

10.

13.

19.

22.

26.
27.
28.
29.

Burch Blasi
Hanggi Werner
Messerli Monika
Zihimann Manuela
Zihlmann Patrick
Zihimann Urs

. Brugger Peter
Mader Thomas
Schilliger  Marcel
Burch Rita
Gremlich Daniel
Zihimann Pascal
Baumann Eugen
Fehr Wilhelm
Hippi Marlen
Peter Ruth
Suter Sonja
Zihimann Beat
Brugger Vreni
Lopfe Philip
Messerli Christa
Halter Jakob
Mader Alex
Tanner Raffael
Tschanen Heinz
Zeberli Franz
Schénholzer Richard
Zollig Joél
Schweizer Jakob
6x10
5x10
4x10 Jg. 55
4x10 Jg. 75
3x10

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
93
92
91

Differenzstich

1. Zihimann  Patrick
2. Zihlmann  Urs
3. Zihimann  Beat
Schilliger  Marcel
5. Burch Rita
Messerli Monika
Suter Sonja
Zihimann  Manuela
9. Burch Blasi
Mader Thomas
Zihlmann  Pascal
12. Hanggi Werner
13. Peter Ruth
14. Messerli Christa
15. Schénholzer Richard
16. Halter Jakob
Tschanen Heinz
18. Brugger Peter
Brugger Vreni
Huppi Marlen
Zollig Joél
22. Fehr Wilhelm
23. Baumann Eugen
Tanner Raffael
25. Lopfe Philip
Mader Alex
27 Zeberli Franz

JG. Passen
1
2 2000
262 1100
281 1100
4

co~NO GO~ BMD



Ehrengabenstich

1. Schilliger  Marcel
2. Tanner Raffael
3. Zihimann  Patrick
4. Zihlmann  Beat

5. Hlppi Marlen
6. Burch Rita

7. Lopfe Philip
8. Suter Sonja
9. Zihimann  Urs
10. Tschanen Heinz
11. Messerli Christa
12. Mader Thomas
13. Messerli Monika
14. Lips Robert
15. Hanggi Werner
16. Baumann Eugen
17. Zihimann  Pascal
18. Burch Blasi
19. Zeberli Franz
20. Zinhlmann  Manuela
21. Peter Ruth
22. Gremlich Daniel
23. Brugger Peter
24. Tschopp Markus
25. Zollig Joél
26. Mader Alex
27. Brugger Vreni
28. Fehr Wilhelm
29. Halter Jakob
30. Graser Hans
31. Schoénholzer Richard
32. Schweizer Jakob
Meisterschaft

1. Zihimann  Patrick
2. Burch Blasi

3. Schilliger  Marcel
4. Brugger Peter

Matchmeisterschaft

1. Zihlmann
2. Burch
3. Schilliger
4. Brugger
5. Hlppi

Patrick
Blasi
Marcel
Peter
Marlen
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484
474
484
482
479
476
476
475
475
474
474
470
473
466
472
457
472
469
469
467
467
462
462
459
459
453
453
442
453
451
452
428

Ig.
199
200
189
195

Meister-
schaft
588
567
558
533

98
100
98
99
98
99
98
99
96
99
98
99
98
99
97
99
97
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
96
98
97
98
94
97
94
94

kn.

199
190
194
179

97
98
97
99
96
97
97
97
96
97
95
97
95
94
97
95
96
95
96
96
95
95
92
96
96
91
91
92
93
94
93
93

St.
190
177
175
159

Sektions-
match
294
292
282
272
277

97
94
97
97
96
96
94
97
95
96
95
95
94
93
96
94
94
95
93
93
93
91
92
91
90
90
90
88
92
92
90
86

96
92
96
94
95
96
94
93
94
93
95
90
93
91
94
87
93
93
92
91
92
90
91
90
89
88
88
84
91
84
89
78

Total
588
567
558
533

Trainings-
programm
295
287
280
274

96
90
96
93
94
88
93
89
94
89
91
89
93
89
88
82
92
88
91
89
89
88
90
84
88
86
87
80
83
84
86
77

Total

1177
1146
1120
1079
277

JG.
81

87

W/G



